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A U S T R A L I A

Liability Capability

MAJOR AND COMPLEX LOSS
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Our services range from brief factual enquiries and task 

assignments to full adjustments on all types of liability claims, 

including complex professional indemnity and product 

liability matters.

Our approach

The right team – Each member of our expert team of 

dedicated major loss liability adjusters have extensive and 

relevant experience, enabling them to provide practical 

advice and real solutions. 

Responsiveness – With the support of Sedgwick’s regional 

and global network spanning 65 countries, we are able to 

investigate any loss situation, identify critical issues and lead 

the negotiation process.

Providing the facts – We thoroughly investigate the 

circumstances of the claim and provide our clients with 

comprehensive statements from involved parties. This assists 

them to make informed decisions promptly, resulting in 

claims costs in these historically expensive market segments, 

being managed and reduced.

Client focus – Our success is based on understanding our 

clients’ needs and meeting them consistently and seamlessly.

Proactive approach – We approach claims professionally 

and in a non-confrontational manner. Our proactive and 

collaborative approach considers the role of all parties 

involved.

Integrity and trust – These are essential elements of our 

relationships, giving our clients confidence that when they 

use Sedgwick they have the right team for the job.

Our capability

• Construction liability

• Economic loss

• Environmental liability

• Motor liability

• Professional indemnity

• Product liability

• Personal Injury Liability

• Property liability

Our team will:

• Assess and advise on policy response and legal liability

• Be involved in settlement negotiations

• Determine the cause of the loss

• Highlight any potential fraud indicators

• Offer dedicated technical and legal assistance in 

subrogation and recovery discussions

• Provide quantum assessment

For more information on how we can help, please contact:

Liability
Ongoing legislative reforms mean that the liability mix is 
constantly evolving, and increasingly, our clients require 
industry specialists with sound legal understanding to resolve 
high value, contentious and sensitive liability claims.

Talei Morgan
Head of liability

Melbourne 

M .  0407 667 831     
E .  talei.morgan@sedgwick.com
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We carefully manage 
stakeholders’ expectations 
to minimise the risk of 
disputes and litigation.



4

Major and complex  
loss liability directory 

The Professional Services division incorporates its commercial  
loss adjusting, major and complex loss (MCL) and forensic  
accounting divisions.

Our professionals apply their expertise in insurance to a wide range of 
claims including property, liability, cyber, construction, engineering, 
marine, strata and business interruption.

M A I N  C O N T A C T S

Talei Morgan
Head of liability

Melbourne
M  0407 667 831
E  talei.morgan@sedgwick.com

N E W  S O U T H  W A L E S

Darrin Baldwin
Executive adjuster

Alan Fitzsimons
Latent and special risks lead

En-Lai Chan
Executive adjuster

Sydney
M  0431 366 693
E  darrin.baldwin@sedgwick.com

Sydney
M  0438 839 573
E  alan.fitzsimons@sedgwick.com

Sydney
M  0400 360 524
E  en-lai.chan@sedgwick.com

Fionnuala Mullen
Senior adjuster

Robert Neate
Adjuster

Sydney
M  0467 200 840
E  fionnuala.mullen@sedgwick.com

Sydney
M  0457 481 114
E  robert.neate@sedgwick.com

W E S T E R N  A U S T R A L I A

Andrew Buchanan
Construction liability lead

Ray Hammond
Executive adjuster

Perth
M  0409 559 984
E  andrew.buchanan@sedgwick.com

Perth
M  0428 071 779
E  ray.hammond@sedgwick.com
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V I C T O R I A

Talei Morgan
Head of liability

Peter Fox
Senior Adjuster

Werner Gibson
Senior Adjuster

Melbourne
M  0407 667 831
E  talei.morgan@sedgwick.com

Melbourne
M  0419 835 183
E  peter.fox@sedgwick.com

Melbourne
M  0472 709 178
E  werner.gibson@sedgwick.com

Katerina Theodoratos
Adjuster

Melbourne
M  0477 961 849
E  katerina.theodoratos@sedgwick.com

Q U E E N S L A N D

John Jolliffe
Executive adjuster

Chris Parkes
Executive adjuster

Yolanda Suarez
Senior adjuster

Brisbane
M  0417 495 175
E  john.jolliffe@sedgwick.com

Brisbane
M  0448 050 564
E  chris.parkes@sedgwick.com

Brisbane
M  0455 381 456
E  yolanda.suarez@sedgwick.com

Joe Foley
Senior adjuster

Julie Dunsmore
Senior adjuster

Amber Goodwin
Adjuster

Brisbane
M  0418 198 601
E  joe.foley@sedgwick.com

Brisbane
M  0460 309 505
E  julie.dunsmore@sedgwick.com

Brisbane
M  0429 901 096
E  amber.goodwin@sedgwick.com

Sue Clewley
Technical analyst

Brisbane
M  07 3121 6815
E  sue.clewley@sedgwick.com

S O U T H  A U S T R A L I A

Michael Lub
Executive adjuster

Adelaide
M  0417 042 843
E  michael.lub@sedgwick.com
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PERTH

MELBOURNE

ADELAIDE

DARWIN

BRISBANE

SYDNEY

HOBART

NORTHERN
TERRITORY

WESTERN
AUSTRALIA SOUTH 

AUSTRALIA
NEW SOUTH
WALES

QUEENSLAND

      VICTORIA

TAS

       CANBERRA

Global solutions. Local expertise.

To learn more about our solutions, visit sedgwick.com/au

Sedgwick Australia Pty Ltd (SEDGWICK, ACN 003 437 161, AFSL 530898)
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